
Wednesday 16/11/11	
Passacaglia
Morrison’s Academy Hall, 
Crieff	 Strathearn
Marais, Handel, Telemann, Vivaldi 
19:30
www.passacaglia.com

Thursday 17/11/11
The Bach Players
Octagon Chapel, Colegate, 
Norwich
Pachelbel & Bach : Was Gott tut, 
das ist Wohlgetan
19:30
www.thebachplayers.org.uk

Saturday 19/11/11
The Bach Players
St John’s Church, Downshire Hill, 
London
see above
20:15
www.thebachplayers.org.uk

Sunday 20/11/11
English Touring Opera
Church of Holy Cross, Crediton
Bach Cantatas 154, 156, 159 & 
161
15:00
www.englishtouringopera.org.uk

Binchois Consort
Barber Institute of Fine Arts
Birmingham Early Music Festival
Music in Late Medieval England
19:30
www.bemf.net

Lute Duo
St Benet’s Church, Cambridge
Works by Piccinini, Kapsberger, 
Sanz, Couperin & Forqueray
15:00
www.cambridgeearlymusic.org.uk
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Monday 21/11/11	
OAE with Rachel Podger	
QEH, London	
Arne, J.C. Bach, Abel, Haydn	
19:00
www.oae.co.uk

Saturday 26/11/11
English Touring Opera
Great Malvern Priory
Bach Cantatas 154, 156, 159
14:30
www.englishtouringopera.org.uk

Monday 28/11/11	
Fretwork
St Martin in the Fields, 
London	
Richard Campbell memorial
19:30	
www.fretwork.co.uk

Tuesday 29/11/11	
International Baroque 
Players	
Shropshire Music Trust	
Music for Advent		
www.internationalbaroqueplayers.
com

Thursday 01/12/11	
London Handel Players	
St George’s Hanover Sq, 
London	
Handel – Messiah	
19:00
www.london-handel-festival.
com	

Friday	02/12/11	
David Miller (lute, theorbo)	
Holywell Music Room, 
Oxford		
Mesangeau, Gaultier, 
Corbetta & de Visee	
19:30
www.ticketsoxford.com

Arcangelo/Moult	
Kings Place Hall One	
Mozart and the Organ 
19:30	
www.kingsplace.co.uk

Saturday 03/12/11
Rose Consort/Clare Wilkinson
Holywell Music Room, 
Oxford
Fantasias by Byrd, Tallis, 
Parsons
19:30
www.ticketsoxford.com

Sunday 04/12/11	
RAM Baroque Orchestra
Duke’s Hall, 
Royal Academy of Music	
J S Bach Cantatas	
12:00
www.ram.ac.uk

Tuesday 06/12/11	
OAE/Cummings	
RFH, London		
Handel – Messiah
19:00
www.oae.co.uk

Saturday 10/12/11	
Solomon’s Knot
St John’s Smith Square, 
London	
Handel – Messiah	
19:00
www.solomonsknotcollective.com

Musical & Amicable 
Society	
Great St Mary’s Church, 
Cambridge		
Bach, Wassenauer and Vivaldi	
19:30
www.cambridgeearlymusic.org
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Tuesday 13/12/11	
Oxford Baroque
University Church, Oxford
Schutz, Buxtehude & 
Telemann	
20:00
www.twitter.com/OxfordBaroque
	
Ex Cathedra	
St Mary’s Warwick	
Leamington 
Christmas Concert	
19:30
www.bridgehousetheatre.co.uk

Wednesday 14/12/11
Dunedin Consort/Butt
St Mary’s Church, Haddington
Bach – Christmas Oratorio
19:30
www.dunedin-consort.org.uk

Thursday 15/12/11	
New College Choir/Oxford 
Philomusica/Higginbottom	
Sheldonian Theatre, 
Oxford	
Handel – Messiah	
19:30
www.ticketsoxford.com

English Concert	
St John’s Smith Square, LDN	
SJSS Christmas Festival	
Schutz – Christmas Story
19:30	
www.englishconcert.co.uk

Friday 16/12/11
I Fagiolini
Shoreditch Church, London
Spitalfields Winter Festival
Striggio, Monteverdi & others
19:00
www.ifagiolini.com

Saturday 17/12/11	
EUBO    	
Shoreditch Church, London	
Spitalfields Winter Festival
Bach, Geminiani, Locatelli	
19:00
www.eubo.org.uk

Sunday 18/12/11	
EUBO     
Church of St John the Evangelist, 
Oxford	
A Seasonal Celebration	
Bach, Geminiani, Locatelli	
18:00
www.eubo.org.uk	

The Sixteen/Christophers
Galvin La Chapelle, London
Carols from the 15th and 16th 
Centuries
19:00
www.spitalfieldsmusic.org.uk

Tuesday 20/12/11
Dunedin Consort/Butt
Queen’s Hall, Edinburgh
Handel – Messiah
19:30
www.dunedin-consort.org.uk

La Nuova Musica/Bates
Christ Church, Spitalfields, 
London
A Chamber Arrangement of 
Handel’s Messiah
19:00
www.spitalfieldsmusic.org.uk

Sunday 01/01/12
Orchestra of the Age of 
Enlightenment/Debretzeni
Kings Place, Hall 1, London
Vivaldi “The Four Seasons” & 
further works by Vivaldi and 
Telemann
13.00
www.oae.co.uk

Friday 06/01/12
Dunedin Consort/Butt
Queen’s Hall, Edinburgh
Brandenburg Series I 
Cantatas BWV 156 & 72
19.30
www.dunedin-consort.org.uk

Thursday 12/01/12
Early Opera Company/
Curnyn
Wigmore Hall, London
Charpentier Acteon and Purcell 
Dido and Aeneas
19:30
www.earlyopera.com

Friday 13/01/12
OAE/Howarth
Queen Elizabeth Hall, London  
“The Glory of Venice” - works 
by Gabrieli, Marini and 
Monteverdi
19.00
www.oae.co.uk

Sunday 22/01/12
RAM Baroque Orchestra & 
Choir/Ledingham
Royal Academy of Music, London  
Bach Cantatas BWV 187, 54 & 12
12.00
www.ram.ac.uk

Thursday 26/01/12	
Classical Opera Company
The New Marlowe, 
Canterbury	
“Bella Mia Fiamma” - 
Mozart’s Arias for Josepha 
Dusek	
19:30
www.classicalopera.co.uk

Saturday 28/01/12
Yorkshire Bach Choir/Seymour
St Michael le Belfrey, York  
“The English Golden Age” – 
Works by Byrd & Tallis
19.30
www.yorkshirebachchoir.org.uk

Monday 30/01/12	
Classical Opera Company
Wigmore Hall, London	
“Bella Mia Fiamma” - 
Mozart’s Arias for Josepha 
Dusek	
19:30
www.classicalopera.co.uk

Sunday 5/02/12
OAE/Truscott
Turner Sims, Southampton 
“An Olympic Thread” - Works by 
Locatelli, Handel, Telemann and 
Beamish
20.00
www.oae.co.uk

Tuesday 7/02/12
Dunedin Consort/Butt
Queen’s Hall, Edinburgh 
Brandenburg Series II
Cantatas BWV 106 & 152
19.30
 www.dunedin-consort.org.uk

Friday 10/02/12
OAE/Truscott
Queen Elizabeth Hall, London 
“An Olympic Thread” - Works by 
Locatelli, Handel, Telemann and 
Beamish
19.00
www.oae.co.uk
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